Fage i Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michclc Sayctta

Fattcrn Namc: Gandalxc Max Colors
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc
Copgright: TomCross© 2018

Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 300h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 12hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
€ 2 DMC i White

? DMC o White Tin

a DMC o2 Tin

e DMC (o)) MecliumTin

Ve DMC o4 Darl(Tin

° DMC o5 [ight Driftwood

0 DMC o6 Mediumm LightDrthwood
T DMC o7 Driftwood

v DMC 11 Ligl’ttTenc{erGreen

DMC 16 Light Chartreuse
DMC 19 Medium [ ight Autumn Gold
DMC 20 SErimP

DMC 21 Light Allizarin

DMC 22 Alazarin

DMC 23 APPIC Blossom

DMC 24 White Lavencler

DMC 25 U!tra Light | avender
DMC 26 Pale | avender

DMC 27 White Violet

DMC 29 [ ggplant

DMC 30 Medium Ligl’lt Bluebcrr9
DMC 31 Blucbcrr3

DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
DMC 153 Violet-VY LT

DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T

DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD

DMC 161 Grag Bluc

DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

DMC 1¢9 Pewter-L T
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Fage 2 Ganc{ahc Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC
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209
210
211
221
227
224
225
%00
301
310
30
312
515
316
317
518
336
34
%50
351
555
556
571
372
400
402
407
413
F14
415
420
453
454
435
436
445
451
452
453
498
535
543

| avender-DKC

| avender-MD

| avender-| T

Shc” Finl(~\/Y DK
Shell Fink-L T

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
Mahogany-V'Y DK.
Mahogan9~MD
Plack
Wedgewood~\/Y DK
Baby Blue-VY DK,
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
chter Grag

5tce| Grag—LT
Navy Blue

Blue Violet-] T
Cora-MD

Coral

Tcrra Cotta~DK
Terra Cot’ca~MD
Mustarcl
MustarcLLT
Mahogan9~DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Desert 5and~DK
Pewter Gray-DK.
5tcc| Gra9~DK
Fearl Gray

Hazclnut Brown~DK
Brown-MD
Brown-L T
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Lemon-| T

Shell Gray-DK.
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gra3~LT
C}‘nristmas ch~DK
Ash Gray-VY LT
Beige Brown-(IL VY LT

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michclc Sagctta

Symbol Strands TyPc Number Color

H @ 2 DMC ss0 Violet-VY DK

0 2 DMC 55+ Violet-| T

] o 2 DMC 580 Moss (Green-DKC

= & 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

0O s 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-| T

O o 2 DMC ¢éo5 Cranberry-VY LT
N 2 DMC ¢i3 Drab Brown-VY LT
m U 2 DMC ¢é32 Desert Sand-(IL. VY DK
m N 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK. MD
B > 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
[ + 2 DMC 646 BeaverGrag~DK

= V/ 2 DMC 647 BeaverGrag-MD
O 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
] s 2 DMC 712 Cream

[ L 2 DMC 720 OrangeSPice~DK
0 8 2 DMC 721 OrangeSPiCC—MD
0 = 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-L T
O < 2 DMC 725 Topaz

O « 2 DMC 726 Topaz-l_ T

[ 2 DMC 728 Topaz

mH =2 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

H o 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
O e 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

B X 2 DMC 740 T angerine

[ Y 2 DMC 741 Jangerine-MD

O 4 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK

A 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

[] Y 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale

0w 2 DMC 745 Yellow-1_ T Fale

0 = 2 DMC 747 Peacock PBlue-VY LT
B -~ 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
O & 2 DMC 760 Salmon

O ¢ 2 DMC 7éi Salmon-L T

o 2 DMC 7é2 Pear Gray-VY LT
0 & 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
] I 2 DMC 778 Antiquc Mauve-VY LT
H 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

[ 2 DMC 780 Topaz-(ULL VY DK
| < 2 DMC 782 TopazDK

B x 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
[ | é 2 DMC 792 Cornﬂowcrblue~DK
= & 2 DMC 79+ Cornflower Blue-| T



Fage 4 Ganc{ahc Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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799
801

809
8i4
815
817
818
819
822
82%
841

842
844
894
898
900
902
918
919
920
921

922
924
926
927
9%0
934
9%5
936
9%8
939
945
946
948
950
951

961

96%
964
970
975
976

Delft Blue-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Dehct B!uc

Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Baby Pink-L T

Bcigc 6ra9~LT

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-| T
Beige BrownVY LT
Beaver Brown-( ][ DK
Carnation~\/Y LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Antique Mauwve-VY DK
Red CoPPer~DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Coppcr

Copper-L. T

Gray Green—-VY DK
Gray Green-MD

Gray Grreen-L T
Antique Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado (Green-DK_
Avocado (reen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny

Bumt Orangc~MD
Peach-VY LT

Desert 5and~LT
Tawng-LT

Dust9 Rosc~DK

Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Sea Green-| T

Bumt Orange-LT
Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-MD

Michele Sagctta



Fage 5 Ganc{ahc Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC

977
3012

3021
»02%
3024
5031
304 |
%042
3045
5047
%05%
3064
%0738
5326
%28
%%40
3%4 |
2354
3363
5371
5687
5689
5706
5708
5712
3713
5716
5721
5722
3726
5727
%740
5745
3746
5747
5756
5760
5761
5766
5768
5770
5771

Golden Brown-l T
Khaki Green-MD
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Brown Gray LT
Brown Gray-\Y LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Beige~DK
Yellow Beige~[_T
(reen Grag

Deser’c Sancl
TopazBRT
Rose-L T

Salmon-PDK
Apricot—MD

APricot

Dust3 Rose-LT

Fine Green-MD

Black Brown

Mauve

Mauve-| T
Melon-MD

Melon-[ T
Salmon-MD
Salmon-VY LT

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Shc” Fink—DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-DK_
Antique Mauve-l T
Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-]DK_

Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Wedgewood-MD

Sky Blue-L T
FPeacock Blue-l T
Grray GreenDK.
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5772
3774
5776
3777
5778
5779
%782
5787
5790
5799
%802
5807
5810
5813
5827
3824
5825
%826
3827
%828
%8%0
%8%6
%841

5853
5854
5855
%856
5857
%858
5859
3860
%861

3862
5867
3864
3865

Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Desert SancL\/Y LT
Malﬁogan3~LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cot’ca~LT
Rosewood-(IL VY LT
Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Gray-VY DK
DBeige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Comflower Blue
Turquoisc~DK

Blue Green-| T
Yellow-(]]_Fale
APricot—LT
FlJmPl(iﬂ~FaIC

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Hazclnu’c Brown
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Grape-L T

Babg Blue-Fale
Autumn Golcl—DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn GochLT
Mahogang-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White

Michele Sagctta



Fage 7 Gandal]c Max Colors Michclc Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
5‘<cin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

CIDMC i 4464 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.219
CODMC ot 995 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.272
ODMC o2 ioi7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.278
ODMC o3 931 O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.254
BDMC o4+ 394 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.108
CODMC os 5%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.145
ODMC o¢ 424 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.116
BEDMC o7 428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 o117
ODMC 1 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 16 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.000
CODMC 19 499 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%6
CODMC 20 i2z70 o 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%347
B DMC 21 89 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.024
BDMC 22 920 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.025
CODMC 23 8105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.21%
CIDMC 24 48%5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.%320
CODMC 25 929 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.254
ODMC 26 180 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.049
CODMC 27 850 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.2%2
BDMC 29 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.009
BEDMC 30 274 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.075
EDMC 31 375 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.102
CODMC 151 555 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.152
ODMC 152 309 0O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.084
ODMC 153 296 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.081
EDMC 156 i81 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.049
BDMC 158 1062 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.290
ODMC 159 279 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.076
EDMC 160 746 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.204
B DMC 141 1505 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0411
CODMC 143 i74 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0438
BEDMC 169 462 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.126
B DMC 209 20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.005
ODMC 210 16 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%2
CODMC 211 464 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.127
BDMC 221 418 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o114



Fage 8 Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 223 2%% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.064
ODMC 224 94 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.026
ODMC 225 94 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.026
B DMC 300 254 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.069
B DMC »oi 211 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.058
BDOMC 310 1588 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0434
BDMC i1 5 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
BEDMC 312 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
BEDMC 315 280 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.076
BEDMC 316 i26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
BDMC 317 1658 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0453
ODMC 318 856 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.23%4
BDMC 336 943 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.258
CODMC 341 211 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.058
B DMC 350 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.007
EDMC 351 i2i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%%
B DMC 355 i89 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.052
B DMC 356 400 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.109
BEDMC 371 4+ 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 372 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.001
B DMC 400 434 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.119
ODMC 402 i85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.051
B DMC 407 113 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%1
BDMC 413 70% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.192
B DMC 414 552 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.151
ODMC 415 658 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.180
B DMC 420 89 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.024
B DMC 433 i%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
B DMC 434 82 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.022
B DMC 435 i30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0%5
ODMC 436 59 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.016
CODMC 445 471 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.129
B DMC 451 360 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0938
ODMC 452 580 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.158
CODMC 453 365 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.100
B DMC 498 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.020
B DMC 535 i72 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.047
CIDMC 543 31 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.008
B DMC 550 714 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.195
ODMC 554 188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.051
B DMC 580 i25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%4
EDMC 597 7 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.002



Fage 9 Gandal]c Max Colors Michclc Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 598 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
CODMC 605 855 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%%
ODMC 613 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.011
B DMC 632 21% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.058
B DMC 642 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
B DMC 445 62 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0017
B DMC 646 86 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.02%
O DMC 647 310 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.085
ODMC 677 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
ODMC 712 211 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.058
B DMC 720 374 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.102
EDMC 721 364 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.099
ODMC 722 976 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.267
ODMC 725 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.016
ODMC 726 76 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.021
ODMC 728 85 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.02%
ODMC 729 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
BDMC 730 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.016
ODMC 738 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
EDMC 740 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
O DMC 741 266 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.07%
ODMC 742 27 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
ODMC 74» 66 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.018
CODMC 744 137 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.037
ODMC 745 1623 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0443
ODMC 747 40 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.011
ODMC 758 78 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021
ODMC 760 ifo © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%0
ODMC 7¢6i 2%0 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.06%
ODMC 762 506 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.1%8
ODMC 775 105 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.029
ODMC 778 189 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.052
BDMC 779 873 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%8
BDMC 780 48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.013%
B DMC 782 28 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.008
BDOMC 791 454 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o.124
BEDMC 792 i78 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
ODMC 794 55 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
BEDMC 799 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.004
B DMC soi i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.042
O DMC 809 i6 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
BDMC si4 1196 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0327



Fage Ko} Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michclc Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC si5 518 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.141
BDMC 817 %228 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.090
ODMC 3818 671 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.18%
CODMC 819 379 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.10%
CIDMC 822 59 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0016
B DMC 3823 22%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.609
B DMC 841 e o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
CODMC 842 78 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.021
B DMC 844 i2zi 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%%
ODMC 894 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.009
B DMC 3898 296 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.081
B DMC 900 94 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.026
B DMC 902 1923 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.525
BDMC 918 i79 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
BDMC 919 575 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.157
B DMC 920 567 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.155
EDMC 921 437 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.119
EDMC 922 363 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.099
BDMC 924 2% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
EDMC 926 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.010
ODMC 927 05 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.029
B DMC 930 825 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.225
B DMC 934 7776 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.12%
B DMC 935 397 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.108
BDMC 936 415 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) o.11%
B DMC 938 1212 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3% ]
B DOMC 939 4711 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.286
ODMC 945 48% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.132
B DMC 946 35 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
CIDMC 948 521 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.142
ODMC 950 50 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0014
ODMC 951 52% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.14%
EDMC 941 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
CIDMC 963 16%1 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0445
ODMC 964 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.001
EDMC 970 160 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.044
BDMC 975 i02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.028
BEDMC 976 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.018
ODMC 977 106 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.029
EDMC 3012 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.000
B DMC 3021 287 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.078
ODMC 3023 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.020



Fage | Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michclc Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3024 309 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.084
B DMC 3031 1606 © 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0439
B DMC 3041 418 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) o114
ODMC 3042 496 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.1%5
B DMC 3045 4+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
O DMC 3047 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
B DMC 3053 3 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
O DMC 3064 48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.013%
COODMC 3078 2209 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.60%
CODMC 3326 28 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.008
B DMC 3328 63 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.017
EDMC 3340 127 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%5
ODMC 3341 437 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.119
CODMC 3354 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.010
B DMC 3363 3 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
B DOMC 3371 4151 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1134
B DMC 3687 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.001
COODMC 3489 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
O DMC 3706 48 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0013
ODMC 3708 igi 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.049
EDMC 3712 13 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0%31
CODMC 3713 840 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.229
CODMC 3716 99 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.027
BDMC 3721 216 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.059
B DMC 3722 79 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.022
B DMC 3726 281 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.077
CODMC 3727 256 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.070
B DMC 3740 517 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0. 141
CODMC 3743 631 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.172
B DMC 3746 171 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.047
ODMC 3747 566 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.155
CODMC 3756 795 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0217
B DMC 3760 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
ODMC 3761 9 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.002
ODMC 3766 i 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.000
BDMC 3768 74 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.020
COODMC 3770 844 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.23%0
CODMC 3771 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.014
B DMC 3772 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.052
ODMC 3774 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.010
BEDMC »77¢ 395 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 0.108
BDMC 3777 77 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021



Fage 12 Ganc{ahc Max Colors Michclc Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3778 248 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.095
CODMC 3779 51 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.014
ODMC 3782 8 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.002
B DMC 3787 56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.015
B DMC 3790 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.007
B DMC 3799 613 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.167
B DMC 3802 365 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.100
B DMC 3807 91 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.025
B DMC 33810 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.001
ODMC 3813 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
CIDMC 3823 2485 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.679
CODMC 3824 68% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.187
ODMC 3825 558 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.152
B DMC 3826 i30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0%5
ODMC 3827 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
EDMC 3828 34 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.009
B DMC 383%0 360 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.0938
EDMC 3836 ii2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.03 1
CODMC 3841 64 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.017
EDMC 3853 246 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.067
ODMC 3854 315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 0.086
CIDMC 3855 408 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) o111
CODMC 3856 361 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.099
B DMC 3857 951 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.260
B DMC 3858 454 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.124
BEDMC 3859 i2% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
B DMC 3860 549 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.150
EDMC 3861 566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.155
B DMC 3862 48 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.01%
B DMC 3863 02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028
CODMC 3864 116 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.0%2
CODMC 3865 7597 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.074



